DEFENSE SUPPLY CENTER RICHMOND (DSCR)

PRODUCT CENTER PACKAGING SPECIALISTS – October 2003

Senior Packaging Specialist–Thomas McElwee-DSN 695/Commercial (804)279-4788

E-Mail:  Thomas.McElwee@dla.mil
Product Center 1 (Helicopter Airframe and Aerospace Products)

Jonathan Turner DSN 695/Commercial (804) 279-5545

E-Mail
:  Jonathan.Turner@dla.mil
1270, 1280, 1560, 1610, 1615, 1620, 1630, 1650, 1660, 1670, 1680, 1730, 2620

Product Center 2 (Electrical Cable Assembly and Electrical Power Products)  


Angela Wharton DSN 695/Commercial (804) 279-5414

E-mail:  Angela.Wharton@dla.mil
5995, 5210, 5220, 5280, 5800, 5826, 5831, 5841, 5821, 5995, 6150, 6320, 6340, 7105, 7110, 7125, 7195, 7220, 7230, 7240, 7290, 7420, 7430, 7435, 7460, 7490, 7510, 7520, 7530, 7540 

Product Center 3 (Aircraft Engines Components & Accessories)

James Gregory DSN 695/Commercial (804) 279-5122
E-mail:  James.Gregory@dla.mil
2810, 2835, 2840, 2845, 2915, 2925, 2935, 2945, 2950, 2995

Product Center 4 (Packaged Petroleum, Industrial Gases & Chemicals)

Berthel Miller DSN 695/Commercial (804) 279-4291

E-mail:  Berthel.Miller@dla.mil
3655, 3740, 4235, 4250, 5365 ending 66-99, 6810, 6820, 6830, 6840, 6850, 8140, 9150

Morris Scruggs DSN 695/Commercial (804) 279-5219
E-mail:  Morris.Scruggs@dla.mil
3655, 3740, 4235, 4250, 5365 ending 00-65, 6810, 6820, 6830, 6840, 6850, 8140, 9150

Product Center 5 (Electro-mechanical Products and Batteries)

Barbara Baskerville DSN 695/Commercial (804) 279-5544
E-Mail:  Barbara.Baskerville@dla.mil
5940, 5970, 5975, 5977, 6105, 6110, 6115, 6117, 6125, 6130, 6135, 6140, 6160, 6310, 6320, 6340, 6350

Product Center 6 (Bearings)

James Gregory DSN 695/Commercial (804) 279-5122

E-Mail:  James.Gregory@dla.mil


3110, 3120, 3130

Product Center 7 (Gauges, Instrumentation and Miscellaneous Weapons Hardware)

Fred Boyd DSN 695/Commercial (804) 279-5551

E-mail: Fred.Boyd@dla.mil
5342, 6605, 6610, 6615, 6620, 6635, 6645, 6650, 6655, 6660, 6665, 6670, 6680, 6685, 6695

Product Center 8  (Industrial Machinery Products and Maintenance 

And Repair Support Items)
Carolyn Washington DSN 695/Commercial 804-279-4011

E-Mail:  Carolyn.Washington@dla.mil
2020, 2030, 2040, 2050, 2060, 2090, 3210, 3220, 3230, 3405, 3408, 3410, 3411, 3412, 3413, 3414, 3415, 3416, 3417, 3418, 3419, 3422, 3424, 3426, 3431, 3432, 3433, 3436, 3438, 3439, 3441, 3442, 3443, 3444, 3445, 3446, 3447, 3448, 3449, 3450, 3455, 3456, 3460, 3460, 3465, 3470, 3605, 3610, 3611, 3615, 3620, 3625, 3630, 3635, 3640, 3645, 3650, 3660, 3670, 3680, 3685, 3690, 3693, 3694, 3695, 3750, 4010, 4030, 5110, 5120, 5133, 5136, 5140, 5180, 5345, 5350, 5640

Product Center 10 (Cargo Airframe and Aerospace Products)

Jonathan Turner DSN 695/Commercial (804) 279-5545

E-mail:  Jonathan.Turner@dla.mil


1270, 1280, 1560, 1610, 1620, 1630, 1650, 1660, 1670, 1680, 1730, 1820, 1830, 1840, 1850, 1860, 2620

Product Center 11 (Fighter Airframe and Aerospace Products)

Jonathan Turner DSN 695/Commercial (804) 279-5545

E-Mail:  Jonathan.Turner@dla.mil


1270, 1280, 1560, 1620, 1630, 1650, 1660, 1670, 1680, 1730, 2620
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